
 

 

Kent County Road Commission board meetings are held at 8 a.m. on the second and 

fourth Tuesday of every month, unless otherwise announced. Unless otherwise noted, 

meetings take place at the Kent County Road Commission Central Complex located at 

1900 4 Mile Road NW, Walker, Michigan 49544. 

 
Persons with impairments or disabilities needing accommodations to participate in the 

meeting or persons who need language interpretation services may contact the Office of 

the Road Commissioners at board@kentcountyroads.net or 616-242-6960 at least 

24 hours before the meeting to make arrangements for appropriate accommodation. 

 
2024 Schedule 

Kent County Road Commission Board Meetings 
Subject to Change 

 

Tuesday, January 9 Tuesday, July 9 

Tuesday, January 23 Tuesday, July 23 

Tuesday, February 13 Tuesday, August 13 

Tuesday, February 27 Tuesday, August 27 

Tuesday, March 12 cancelled Tuesday, September 10 

Tuesday, March 26 Tuesday, September 24 

Tuesday, April 9 Tuesday, October 8 

Tuesday, April 23* (North Complex) Tuesday, October 22 

Tuesday, May 14 Tuesday, November 12 

Tuesday, May 28** (South Complex) Tuesday, November 26 

Tuesday, June 11 Tuesday, December 10 

Tuesday, June 25***(Southwest Complex)  

 

 
* The April 23 board meeting will be held at 8 a.m. at the Kent County Road Commission 

South Complex located at 4949 Tim Dougherty Drive SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49512. 

** The May 28 board meeting will be held at 8 a.m. at the Kent County Road Commission 
North Complex located at 11777 White Creek Avenue NE, Cedar Springs, MI 49319. 

 
*** The June 25 board meeting will be held at 8 a.m. at the Kent County Road Commission 

Southwest Complex located at 131 84th Street SW, Byron Center, MI 49315. 
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